
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
D N F  

Nr. 

164 

241 

194 

545 

581 

279 

854 

88 

236 

Namn 

Arvid Bodin 

Filip Ögren 

Felix Larsson 

Anton Isaksson 

Olle Mittjas 

Jonatan Grenabo 

Liam Hedung 

Elliot Wigforss 

Albin Lindgren 

Nat/State 

Hallsbergs MK 
Östersunds MX-Klubb 
Uppsala MK 

Woxnadalens MK 
Tibro MK 
Göta MS 
MX Stockholm MCK 

Uppsala MK 

Varv 

16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
13 

9 

Bästa Tid 

1:29.059 
1:29.499 
1:29.831 
1:33.218 
1:35.817 
1:35.858 
1:32.986 
1:31.320 

1:32.308 

Total Tid 

24:22.133 

24:23.188 

25:02.883 

24:45.012 

25:00.698 

25:12.528 

24:28.077 

24:32.689 

14:24.171 

Sponsor 

Team Motorhuset 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

P o ä n g  

50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 

42 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1.055 

Øfart km/h 

49,637 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:29.059 

Bästa hastighet 

50,933 

Bästa varv av 

164 - Arvid Bodin 
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MälarFräsen nr: 2 SKaraborgsFräsen nr: 2 

85 U 

Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:50:19 

MX Ramstigen 1,260 km 

2019-03-27 19:35 


